C
eram
ic C
aps, SM
D
A
VX
871

Qty.
Reel
Qty.
Tol.
±
Value
(µF)
Volt
(DC)
85° 1001
Price EachESR
Max. Ω
@100kHz
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Mfr. Mfr. Part Number
581-TACK225M003Q	 3	 2.2	 20	 15	   	   	 1000
581-TACK475M003Q	 3	 4.7	 20	 15	   	   	 1000
581-TACK474M010Q	 10	 0.47	 20	 15	   	   	 1000
Reel
Price
Tol.
±
Value
(µF)
Volt
(DC)
85° 1001
Price EachESR
Max. Ω
@100kHz
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Mfr. Mfr. Part Number
581-TACL106K002R	 2	 10	 10	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL106M002R	 2	 10	 20	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL335M002R	 2	 3.3	 20	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL475K002R	 2	 4.7	 10	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL475M002R	 2	 4.7	 20	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL685K002R	 2	 6.8	 10	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL685M002R	 2	 6.8	 20	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL106K003R	 3	 10	 10	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL106M003HTA	 3	 10	 20	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL106M003RTA	 3	 10	 20	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL225K003R	 3	 2.2	 10	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL225M003R	 3	 2.2	 20	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL226M003H	 3	 22	 20	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL226M003R	 3	 22	 20	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL335K003R	 3	 3.3	 10	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL335M003R	 3	 3.3	 20	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL475K003R	 3	 4.7	 10	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL475M003R	 3	 4.7	 20	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL685K003R	 3	 6.8	 10	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL685M003R	 3	 6.8	 20	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL106M004R	 4	 10	 20	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL155K004R	 4	 1.5	 10	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL155M004R	 4	 1.5	 20	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL226M004R	 4	 22	 20	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL255K004R	 4	 2.5	 10	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL255M004R	 4	 2.5	 20	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL335K004R	 4	 3.3	 10	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL335M004R	 4	 3.3	 20	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL475K004R	 4	 4.7	 10	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL475M004R	 4	 4.7	 20	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL685K004Q	 4	 6.8	 10	 7.5	   	   	 1000
581-TACL685K004R	 4	 6.8	 10	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL685M004R	 4	 6.8	 20	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL105K006R	 6.3	 1	 10	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL105M006R	 6.3	 1	 20	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL106M006R	 6.3	 10	 20	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL106M006RTA	 6.3	 10	 20	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL155K006R	 6.3	 1.5	 10	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL155M006R	 6.3	 1.5	 20	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL225K006RTA	 6.3	 2.2	 10	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL225M006R	 6.3	 2.2	 20	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL335K006R	 6.3	 3.3	 10	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL335M006R	 6.3	 3.3	 20	 7.5	   	   	 3500
Style 0603 (Cont.)
Reel
Price
Tol.
±
Value
(µF)
Volt
(DC)
85° 1001
Price EachESR
Max. Ω
@100kHz
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Mfr. Mfr. Part Number
581-TACL475K006R	 6.3	 4.7	 10	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL475M006R	 6.3	 4.7	 20	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL685M006RTA	 6.3	 6.8	 20	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL105K010F	 10	 1	 10	 7.5	   	   	 500
581-TACL105K010R	 10	 1	 10	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL105M010RTA	 10	 1	 20	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL106M010RTA	 10	 10	 20	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL155K010R	 10	 1.5	 10	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL155M010R	 10	 1.5	 20	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL225K010R	 10	 2.2	 10	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL225M010R	 10	 2.2	 20	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL335K010R	 10	 3.3	 10	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL335M010R	 10	 3.3	 20	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL474K010R	 10	 0.47	 10	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL474M010R	 10	 0.47	 20	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL475K010R	 10	 4.7	 10	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL475K010RTA	 10	 4.7	 10	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL475M010ATA	 10	 4.7	 20	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL475M010FTA	 10	 4.7	 20	 7.5	   	   	 500
581-TACL475M010R	 10	 4.7	 20	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL684K010R	 10	 0.68	 10	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL684M010R	 10	 0.68	 20	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL105K016F	 16	 1	 10	 7.5	   	   	 500
581-TACL105K016R	 16	 1	 10	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL105K16R	 16	 1	 10	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACL105M016R	 16	 1	 20	 7.5	   	   	 3500
Style 0805
Reel
Price
Tol.
±
Value
(µF)
Volt
(DC)
85° 1001
Price EachESR
Max. Ω
@100kHz
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Mfr. Mfr. Part Number
581-TACR226K002R	 2	 22	 10	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR226M002R	 2	 22	 20	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR336K002R	 2	 33	 10	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR336M002R	 2	 33	 20	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR476K002R	 2	 47	 10	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR476M002R	 2	 47	 20	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR686M002R	 2	 68	 20	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR156K003R	 3	 15	 10	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR156M003R	 3	 15	 20	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR226K003R	 3	 22	 10	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR226M003R	 3	 22	 20	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR336K003R	 3	 33	 10	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR336M003R	 3	 33	 20	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR476K003R	 3	 47	 10	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR476M003R	 3	 47	 20	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR686M003R	 3	 68	 20	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR106K004R	 4	 10	 10	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR106M004R	 4	 10	 20	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR156K004R	 4	 15	 10	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR156M004R	 4	 15	 20	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR226K004RTA	 4	 22	 10	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR226M004H	 4	 22	 20	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR226M004R	 4	 22	 20	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR336K004R	 4	 33	 10	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR336K004RTA	 4	 3.3	 10	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR336M004R	 4	 33	 20	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR106K006R	 6.3	 10	 10	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR106M006R	 6.3	 10	 20	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR156K006R	 6.3	 15	 10	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR156M006R	 6.3	 15	 20	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR226K006RTA	 6.3	 2.2	 10	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR226M006R	 6.3	 22	 20	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR685K006R	 6.3	 6.8	 10	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR685M006R	 6.3	 6.8	 20	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACH106K010RTA	 10	 10	 10	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACH106K010RTA	 10	 10	 10	 7.5	   	   	 3500
581-TACH106M010ATA	 10	 10	 20	 5	   	   	 3500
581-TACR105K010FTA	 10	 1	 10	 5	   	   	 500
581-TACR106K010FTA	 10	 10	 10	 5	   	   	 500
581-TACR106K010R	 10	 10	 10	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR106K10R	 10	 10	 10	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR106M010R	 10	 10	 20	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR156K010RTA	 10	 15	 10	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR156M010R	 10	 15	 20	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR335K010R	 10	 3.3	 10	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR335M010R	 10	 3.3	 20	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR475K010F	 10	 4.7	 10	 5	   	   	 500
581-TACR475K010R	 10	 4.7	 10	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR475K10R	 10	 4.7	 10	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR475M010R	 10	 4.7	 20	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR475M10R	 10	 4.7	 20	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR685K010RTA	 10	 6.8	 10	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR685M010R	 10	 6.8	 20	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR106K016RTA	 16	 10	 10	 5	   	   	 2500
581-TACR106M016RTA	 16	 10	 20	 5	   	   	 2500
Style 1206
Reel
Price
Tol.
±
Value
(µF)
Volt
(DC)
85° 1001
Price EachESR
Max. Ω
@100kHz
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Mfr. Mfr. Part Number
581-TACA107M004R	 4	 100	 20	 7.5	   	   	 2000
581-TACA476K006R	 6.3	 47	 10	 1	   	   	 2000
581-TACA107M006RTA	 6.3	 100	 20	 1	   	   	 2000
Reel
Qty.
Reel
Qty.